LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2017-18
077 - Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre - Nixon, Jason
For Expenses Processed Jul 1 - Sep 30, 2017

Budget

Used this
Quarter

Used
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Mermber Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $

$900.00

$23,160.00
10.0

$1,513.11
$92.33

$780.39

$5,790.00

$754.16

$2,696.50
$92.33

$780.39

$11,580.00

$897.03

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (43.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel (Kilometres) - NF
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximurn anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days
Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

80,000.0
50

52.0

50

13,316.0

17.0

13,316.0

17.0



Element Fleet Management

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT -
DIV-77-J NXON | Noiee pate
-71- NVOICE DATE 08/01/17
oo DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 231 OF 254 .- NVOICE NO. 0006873046
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ ===~~~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | uwir cos | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oTE conamR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPSTVH oA
AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPVQ
NO. DU CONDUGTEUR
TRANS.
- NIXON —— 000468655578 PETRO CANADA UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 72.0 1.00 68.48
07/05/17  CREMONA AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.42
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.42
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 71.90
TOTAL / TOTAL 68.48 3.42 71.90
000467646132 GTI ECKVILLE UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 71.8 94 67.65
06/17/17  ECKVILLE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.38
UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.38
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 71.03
TOTAL / TOTAL 67.65 3.38 71.03
000467646112 GTI ECKVILLE UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 74.1 99 73.33
06/02/17  ECKVILLE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.67
UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.67
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 77.00
TOTAL / TOTAL 73.33 3.67 77.00
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 217.9
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 209.46
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 10.47
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 219.93
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 2179
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 209.46
GST-HST/TPS-TVH 10.47
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX COD FICATION 219.93

BLE871

GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223
QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




Element Fleet Management

%)
ooelement

BFDF290001
FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES DETAILL CLIENT BREAKDOWN SUMMARY LEVEL / SOMMAIRE DE FACTURATION
DETALS SERVICES DE GESTION DE PARC CLIENT NO.
SUB-01-MEMBERS OF THE LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY NO DU CLIENT -
DIV-77-J NXON | Noiee pate
-71- NVOICE DATE 06/01/17
oo DATE DE LA FACTURE
PAGE - 211 OF 233 .- NVOICE NO. 0006898662
DE - - NO DE LA FACTURE
REFERENCE NO
DRIVER NAME
KM |ACTIVITY DATE SUPPLER NAME GST-HST
(UNIT No DRIVER 1D VAR CARD NO. | AUTHORIZE|- - -~ ===~~~ SUPPLER LOCATION CHARGE DESCRIPTION arv | uwir cos | POENOER | psTiast TOTAL DUE
---------------------- NO. DE
oTE conamR NO. DE SERIE Pt K REFERENCE NOM DU FOURNISSEUR DESCRPTION DES FRAIS ate | cout UNIT | "5 | TPSTVH oA
NO. o) o URTEUR AUTORISE | DATE DE LA POINT DE VENTE TVPVQ
: TRANS.
- NIXON —— 000470800153 IMPERIAL OIL MARINE REGULAR UNLEADED GAS  100.0 93 88.55
08/01/17  OLDS AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 4.43
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 443
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 92.98
TOTAL / TOTAL 88.55 4.43 92.98
000469813392 SHELL CANADA INC UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 68.8 97 63.50
07/28/17  SUNDRE AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 3.18
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.18
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 66.68
TOTAL / TOTAL 63.50 3.18 66.68
000468811030 FEDERATED COOPERATIVES LIMITED UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 64.2 93 56.81
07/18/17  ROCKY MOUNTAI B GSTHST / TPS-TVH 2.84
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.84
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 59.65
TOTAL / TOTAL 56.81 2.84 59.65
000470065779 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 54.8 .96 50.01
07/15/17  SUNDRE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 2.50
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 2.50
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 52.51
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 50.01 2.50 52.51
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 55- 55-
TOTAL / TOTAL 49.46 51.96
000470065778 FASGAS UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 69.3 96 63.29
07/12/17  SUNDRE AB GST-HST / TPS-TVH 3.16
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 3.16
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 66.45
SUBTOTAL / SOUS TOT 63.29 3.16 66.45
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 69~ 69~
TOTAL / TOTAL 62.60 65.76
000471273353 GTI ECKVILLE UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE 36.9 89 33.05
07/08/17  ECKVILLE AB GSTHST / TPS-TVH 1.65
UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE
REF GST-HST / TPS-TVH REF 1.65
*+ REF NO TOT / TOT NO REF ** 34.70
TOTAL / TOTAL 33.05 1.65 34.70
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 394.0
TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 355.21
TOT GST-HST / TOT TPS-TVH 17.76
UNIT TOTAL / TOT UNITE 372.97
DISCOUNT / RABAIS 1.24-
TOTAL / TOTAL 371.73
BKDN TOTALS / TOTAUX CODIFICATION UNITS / VEHIC 1 FUEL QTY / QTE CARB 394.0
01-77 TOT CHARGES / TOT FRAIS 355.21
GST-HST/TPS-TVH .
BLES GST-HST REG. NO / NO ENRG TPS-TVH R104164223

**Marine fuel is actually vehicle fuel**

QST ID. NO / NO ID TvQ 1001439118




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

"
For hosting, select one: i"USky

[J Individual Constituent(s)

' rewarde? Visit m yHusk yRewards -

[[] individual Stakeholder(s) T

D Grang: COCHRANE HUSKY
58 W Rarsby RD
Purpose: Cochrane RE

T4C 1M1
(483) 932-9329
GST# RR121895817
Retailer ID 1258
Ret:34869 1250-4
$ 63.35 Batch:674-229

2B17/04°14 21:42:32

Pump# &

Regular $66.52
59.448 $1.119/L
pHANMT $66.52

Inc Pump) $§3.17
Auth Completion
;]

NP wn/un

2> B4/14/2617

e: 21:42 32

HCODE

8001881818 @@ o6a
H: UO8BUAE BB TSI: FspR

Approuved

o}
z

PLEASE TELL us
HOW WE DID?



'LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

WELCONE
saeil Can

ada

For hosting, select one:

& H¥Y
4C 1Al

2
E
)

i
N
3

567

HWY
C

[J Individual Constituent(s)

|
(

|

AB

932-2010

RA
40

Co

[J Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

CNF~ONLO 1 WO
—ON—M | ONOD
Ot = . .
« 0O | O
O it~ | P~r~
96 | 9D

i

O il

[s b 70 b

~

L
Ao <<
OEt—r—i—
(i Ll § -
V. O

Purpose:

‘t1 - THANK

$74.63

S copy for

1eD BY PIN
INPORTANT

i‘g8cords
tions?

-800-661-1600

retaln

t]
youi
THANK You
Ques

PURCItASE
1




" LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[ individual Constituent(s) _
[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[C] Group:
Purpose: GTI Petroleum Rimbey Gas
Snacks
5134 50 Ave
Rimbey
Alberta
T0C2J0

(0ST:121973762RTeE01

$71.43} =0 @ mmmmmmmeme o
Inv#: 9006248
Trans: Pre-Auth

VISA
AID: A000000O031010
Seq#: 214001001007

Termipal 1D RBCB5
Auth_No:

ACI/ISO: 001/00

Date: 2017-06-07
Time: 3:41:32 PM

VR 0080008000

TSI

F8eo

APPROVED

Pump # : 5-Regular
Vol : 75.835 E
Price/L: $0.989
Total: $75.00
Date: 06/07/17
Time: 3:43:52 PM

Fuel Includes:



" LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

WELCOME

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[T individual Constituent(s)

[C] ndividual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$ 64.82

IHPORTANT
Co
your f‘ecor‘gg Hale

iretain this
PURCHASE




" LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[J individual Constituent(s)

[CJ individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

$13.33

Sundre
Car Wash

28-May- 2017 6:08 I'M

Purchase Txn:i0:14547

Plat num AL
Pagment: A
feeait Card WAL
fup:XX-XKRX Auth:
$ ¢ 0

Chanae!

Thank-you for
using our uasl:\.
Please come again!



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakehoider(s)
[ Group:

Purpose:

$56.22

Race Trac
SUNDRE RACE TRAC -
1814831 AB

207 Hain St
Sundre AB
TOH1XU
4036334994
GST:816382379

20170624 TIHE: 1z ™0
. 56321

PURCHASE
LT~ GUANTITY  PRILE. " A0
"HR 60.918L  $0.9684 59

‘AL $59.14 $59.03

e THCLUDED $
AALS INCLULED
ENTRY HETHO

0624 13:9
ot

: SEQ #: 001495
AT RESP COpeE: ot
ROCTINTa Cams2soss DAT I,

visa
AOBOBCY10: Y
9958401 11COB €7

UbuUUGLioy
Y95BABLE 1 ICEBSLT
1600

APPROVED - THANK YOU

CIFORTANT .
RETA[N ToiiS COF FOR OUR RTCORD:



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[ individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$55.12

GST (Inc Pumps) $2.76

Approved - Thank you

IMPORTANT:
retain this copy
for your records

¥¥*CUSTOMER COPY***



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] individual Constituent(s)

[T Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$ 58.49

RockY Mountaln House
5311 4B8th Street
Rocky TTTB”O“SE
£403) 845 7423
STH R104593645

t JASH CODE 66063 **

alid To 2017-Sep-28
All Lecalions

t used by vallid
te, exchan§e
new codex*x

N
1tres P
5.3d%

L
no
da

a

fl
(3

e
2
0
1

/1

34
uf
£y

Il
$0
A
$

(S—|
~—

lqlal $61.41
T (lug Pumps) 7$2.47

rchase
viSA

O
O~
N
OO
OLHo
e o

oo
oo
—

-

[E: y,

ME: 1 L

3 14020 C

I

P 1S0:01
AégSOOOOOSI

30008000 Ok
CRIFIED BY PIN

pnroved - Thank you

IMPORTANT :
=taln this copy
for your records

¥**CUSTOMER COPy*x+

S
oo
v

+



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[ Group:

Purpose:

$335.93

JIFFY LUBE
5207 48 ST UNIT 14
ROCKY MOUNTA |AB

CARD TYPE VISA

DATE 2017/06/30
TIME 2313 16:57:14
RECEIPT NUMBER

C82013210-001-007-013-¢

PURCHASE
TOTAL

VISA

AC000000031010
7C43D31B25F78672
0080008000-E800

90AE901704124986
0080008000-F800

APPROVED

AUTH 01-027

THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



; ® B 1 JIFFY LUBE #1049 . Pagel of 1
@ln) BT i 1he GST #817264807 / DATE 6/30/2017 4:57 PM
\ & /] HE BB R A ’y]\v-' #14 5207 4 treet TRANSACTION NO 17063000046053
\\"5,: > g Rocky Mtn House, AB T4T 0B1 { INVOICE NO 01049-46053
' (403) 845.2¢ \WVEHICLE ID -
I = s N T SRS . YT Ny
i Customer Information Service History

K{ILOMETERS SERVICES

‘fﬂlncle EnfOfm(iI‘!()’1

rnpioyees Service Comments
["uepe LOWER ASST. CASHIER ) VEL FULL ON ARRIVAL T T
R RT REB K. YOU!
Ser\nge Checklist De':,' ription Qty. Price

| FULL SYN 6L DRAIN/FILL 1.00
MULTI-VEHICLE SYN ATF 8.00
Misc, Shop Supplies 1.00

1

£nviro.Chg,Shop supplies 00

SUBTOTAL

16. FiHAUS T (STEM SALE
17 QINTS TAAABLE PARTS
8. AXLE BOOT
9. T A
0. LU SsEALED ( I TAX
£ $0.00
¥t 24 nours, please check your vehicle for any leaks &
Q gr@at day

ATE, WARRANTY-
SSTITUTED.

1 ﬂenu next serwce on OQ 2’; : )17 or 123848 km.




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA e
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Ciaimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:
[C] individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$41.29

urISPetEoleum lebey Gas

5134 50 Ave
lebey

Alberta

T0C230

ST 121973762RTe001

Lnv#; 9007012
‘rans: Pre-Auth

VISA

AID: A00000000310160
Seq#: 2380010 001005

Termlna ¥ RBCO5
Auth N

ACI/ISO ov

Date; 2917 07-01
Time: 2:08:37 PM
T“R 0880008000

APPROVED

Pump # ; ReEular
Vol : 46.1

Price/L: $e 939
Total: $43,35
Date: 07/01/17
Time: 2:10:27 PM

Fuel Includes:



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERT'A o
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon
Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance HUS'

Want great rewards? Vish myHuskyRewards ca

For hosting, select one:
[ Individual Constituent(s)

Red Deer Husky/smitty's

182-135 Leva Aue
[] Group: Red Deer pp

T4E 1B2

(483) 343-2691

GST# R898499735
Retailer Ip 787
Ret:48680 6787-4
Batch:1691-322

[] ndividual Stakeholder(s)

Purpose:

$ 63.53 SBVE/07/22 19147 42

Pumptt 4

Eth Regular  $66.71
70.291 L @ $B.949/L

Aoy $66.71

CST(Inc Pump) $3.18

Pre Auth completion
UIsA
RID: ABB0RBOBA3 1018

EXP: wx/un

Date: 87/22/2817

Time: 19:47:42

AUTHCODE -

378801001014 88 @ag
teh: 088808 ARD TSI- Fein

Approved

(5] Si[s]
q

E.
PLEASE TELL us

HOW WE DID?
yHusky .. ca/fecback



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

WELCOME

2
<
o
uw
OS5 [aN]
oo w
cLa<r 1
oS> O
Lo @
(=) o
~uad
ot bt 1Y -~
LO— O
= co
wan O
S O~
N O
w0
—

Expense Category: Fuel and Minor Maintenance

For hosting, select one:

[0 individual Constituent(s)

QOO | it Lt
Or-wa | com oS =
~ - - N =
= <O\ I OO ONOD T =
OO | LW oo I —
O3 | 26 o = (=8
o
w < 1 >
L (= W™ ca
QM ocooo
- UL D~ W ==
Wi — >3 (SN
= (&5 ] (e [ TN 1. T
o ~Jl W =1 CES—<C<CorLL.
W= — a S==e—
N g Q. O—~onx
S0.o0Q<C <C<t  _ ) < EFE~u
OEr—r—t— |—02 Qo>
LD O DUBDOS o~ [« METla, )
aa.dab— —> o= o <
=
5}
S
LN
*
-
=%
L]
Lo
o
£
w
X
m
—
wvy
[
= ..
g &
I
- o 4
™
oo &
a.

this copy for

IMPORTANT

retain
your records

Vi

FIIRCHASE

o
r~ e
($=] (=}
OO -
aun Mmoo
M OO

ons?
-661-1600

K You

THANK
uesti

Q
1-800



LEGISLAT'VE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
‘Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[ individual Constituent(s)

(] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[[] Group:

Purpose:

$26.00

“txpr ation B, </Tine*

- 06:00 PM
APR 21 2017

Purchase Date/Tire U8 40am A 21, 2017
Total Parking: $26 00 e
}olal FEDERAL: $130

otal Due: $27 30 Rate: 926 Expires @ 6PM s
Total Paid $27.30 Fayn : Card [
Tickel # 0004467~ ek e Gl
Wi 50001226040
Setting Lot 179
Mach Nare Lol 1702

-

GST REG #102466000

=
o
e
m
Q
w
o

Auth #



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
- Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[C] individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

[[] Group:

Purpose:

r

$5.00

| RECEIPT

1di303H ONINHYA

“Expiration Date/Tine*

-~ 06:00 AM

|

!

LdIF03H ONIMEYG

MAY 05, 2017

' Purchase Date/Tire: 05:
Total Parking: $5.00 et 0
{{m: e $575 2

ofa : 35.25 Rate: $5 i

Total Paid: $525 PasyrreEn’;pTrye:e@CZﬁ
Ticket #. 00046035

SIN # 500012260463

Setting: Lot 179

Auth -

GST REG #102466000

LdIFOIH ONIMHYA

LA13038 ONINEYY



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[C] Individual Constituent(s)

[ individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

$28.00

RECEIPT

iration Uatef{ime*

06:00 PM
JUL 05, 2017

Purchase Date/Time: 09:2%am Jul 05, 2017

Total Parking: $28.00

Total Federal: $1.40

Total Due: $23.40  Rate: $28 Expires & 6PM
Total Paid: $29.40 Payment Type: Card
Ticket #: 00021100

SN #: 520014501912

Setting: Lot 236

Mach : Lot 236-2

-
-

GST REG #102466000

1d1303H ONIMHYd

4dI303H DNIMHYC

3
2
2
2
o
P
m
Q
m
Rl
=




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakehalder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

$23.81

A WEDE PrRETHG
DEPARTMENT
1410 OLYMPIC WAY SE

CALGARY AB
CAHRD
“ARD TYPE UISA
DATE 2012/07 711
TIME 6425 19:14:2%

FECE IPT NUMBER
HB5015457-001-112-017-C

FURCHASE
TOTAL

UiSA
H000000031010
HAIEC3AA931 CD197
(#0000000-

APPROVED
AUTH;:F 01-027
THANK

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT — RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Member Parking

For hosting, select one:
[] individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakeholder(s)
[] Group:

Purpose:

STADIUM LOT 201

HSYA NO - dn 301

HSYQ NO - dn 3ais

$9.52 -
12 HOUR PARKING z

Prece: $10.00 (]

67 #1208960395RTON04 =

Trans, 257572 =

Pu~chase Tima: :

6-22PM  Ju 017 [

o

&

X

= dN 3aIS SIHL

HSYa NO




Note to MLAs:
least 60 kms by

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: May |2 - N ‘ Mear: 2017 Employee #:
Day Reason fo‘:/"c/i"’- it - F 4 Meal
of Month Travel \@(6’5/, ase Location(s) a4 | o Subtotal G.S.T. Total
1 Travel toffrom Capital TZLT" Edmonton K| K| X 39.57 1,98 41.55
2 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
3 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
4 OO
5 O|0j0a
6 OO0
7 000
8 O|0|0d
9 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
10 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X X 39.57 1.98 41.55
11 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
12 0|00
13 Oja|o
14 O|a|x
15 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X 39.57 1.98 41.55
16 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
17 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XXX 39.57 1.98 41.55
18 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
19 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton X0 8.76 0.44 9.20
20 (o
21 O|10|0
22 O[o|a
23 0|
24 mj{mjm
25 j{m)
26 O|a|a
27 0|00
28 O
29 OO0
30 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton - X 39.57 1.98 41.55
31 Travel to/from Capital Edmonton XX 39.57 1.98 41.55
I certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the < ZV Gsand Total $483.62 /$24 18|  $507.80
o W ] [ o ol ]
not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses. p& ature Date



5 ers'AIIow?r\ui ﬂ@er and
1 (59.20) | L= Lunch {$11.601{®\= Dinner ($20.75)

._‘-—l
25

son  SEP

Member Name: Nixon,

Members' Expenses Per-Diems Claim Form
Note to MLAs<Meal allowanced ifgfFbe
least 60 3 yprimary highway frofy i

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: June Year: 2017

Employee #:

<\»'

\
Re;son e ; M((\al Purchase Location(s)
ravel 2/

Day
of Month

Meal

o

Subtotal

G.S.T.

Total

1 Travel to/from Capital | — - Edmonton

X

39.57

1.98

41,55

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

19.76

0.99

20.75

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41.55

Travel to/from Capital Edmonton

39.57

198

41.55

VI Nl bW N

[y
o

-
=3

-
N

-
w

ey
E

[y
wv

[y
(<)}

Py
~

e
-]

[
@

N
o

N
-

N
N

N
w

N
"

N
(v

N
o

N
~N

N
0o

N
{e]

w
o

31

0|00 o|0|0(0|0{0|0|0|0|0|0{0|O|O0|0|0|o|0|0|0|0|R|RK|O|0|0|R | =
OO0 0|0[0|0|0[0|0|0{010|0{0|0C|10[0|0|0{0[0|0|0|0|RRO|O|0(K ]|~
Oj0|0{0|0|0|00|0O|0|0|0|0|0|0|0{0|0|O0|0|0|0|0|0|0|0|R|IR K| 0|0

| certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

Grand Total

$138.48

$6.92

$145.40

ignature—

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

Date




SFP 1 4 2017

Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

For the Month of: July \/ .

v MAE

LA GTRE”

S f\v;éar 2017

SYiCeS - LAD

A\J/

Day
of Month

Reason for \( s
Travel <"0

r[u’T[! 'a

KPurchase Location(s)

Subtotal

G.S.T.

Total

1

~euees

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

1.98

41,55

VI N SHlw|l N

[y
o

-
-

-
N

-
w

[y
By

-
wn

[y
n

=)
~

=3
o]

[y
w0

[
o

~N
-

N
N

N
w

N
»

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

198

41.55

N
wn

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

39.57

198

41.55

N
2}

N
~

[
oo

[ ]
o

w
o

O|0|o|00|R|x|Ooolo{olo|olo|o|o|o|o|ola|o|o|o|x|o]alalalaol-
000 0|0R|R(Oo|gjo|ojo|o|oo|ojo|o(oo|oolox|o|o|o|o]o]- §

31

Travel to/from Capital

Edmonton

XO|00|10|0|X|R(O)/0|0(0|0|0[0|0|0|0|0|0{0|0|0(0|0|R{O|O|0|0|0] e

39.57

1.98

41.55

1 certify that | have met the requirements of section 7 of the
Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended,
have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have

not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

$158.29

$7.91

$166.20

Fﬂ@‘ﬂm'
. P

ature

Date




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: ‘A//" / /QO /7

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:

uly 2017
Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary J Y
Yes

Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach.

[:]No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) S / , q 30 x12= § 9-.'00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records WHich support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) %Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

i

.~
MemBer #n#rv Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: ‘A//" / /QO /7

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:
- y : August 2017
Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes [:] No
Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) S / , q 30 x12= § 9-.'00

Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records WHich support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) %Monthly Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

i

.~
MemBer #n#rv Updated April 2016




Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

Note to MLAs: Forms accessed online can be used to claim either the temporary residence accommodations
allowance under sections 5 and 6 and meal expenses under section 7 of the Members’ Allowance Order. Only claims
supported by the required documentation will be processed. For the text of sections 5, 6, 7, and 8 of the Members’
Allowance Order, see reverse. For information on form completion, go to OurHouse — Forms — Expense Claim Forms.
Effective date: April 1, 2016

Member Name: Nixon, Jason Constituency: Rimbey-Rocky Mountain House-Sundre

Employee #: Date: %//h ‘/ /0/?0 /7

Claim Type: Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually

Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance in Edmonton - Claimed Annually
Maximum of 523,160 per fiscal year.

Fiscal Year:

September 2017

Have you provided documents evidencing your Temporary
Residence i.e. lease agreement (Lease or Rental) or
Certificate of Title (Own) to FMAS? If not, please attach. Yes D No

Monthly Amount (maximum $1,930 or less) S / 3 q 30 x12= $ 0.00
Please Note: The Member is responsible for retaining all records Wiich support the annual amount identified above.

Claim Payment Authorization (please check) Eé.l\e‘lonthlv Payments

| authorize 12 monthly payments in the amount specified above for the
entire fiscal year. This monthly amount is static for the entire fiscal year.

Please Note: The Member must advise the Clerk in writing of any changes to their permanent or temporary residence at the time it
occurs.

| certify that | have met the eligibility criteria (see back of form) for the Temporary Residence Accommodation Allowance and am
authorizing that the amount specified above be paid each month during the fiscal period noted above. | acknowledge and agree to
immediately notify the Clerk, in writing, if there are any changes to either my Permanent or Temporary Residence that may affect my
eligibility to claim this allowance. Furthermore, | agree to immediately reimburse any accommodation allowance payments made to me
during a period within which | was ineligible to receive these payments.

/ Nt
Memfer |§n?§4&/ Updated April 2016




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
dividual Constituent(s)

[[] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:

Purpose:

{Y&&}ﬂ«ﬂTZ)(Lwﬁ¥ I

$130.51

ORIGINAL T'8 RESTAURANT
401 MAIN AVE WEST

SUNDRE AB

CARD
cARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017 05112
T IME 5460 20 48:06
RECE IPT NUMBER

850451 1-001-001-020-0
PURCHASE

ARMOUNT $118.39
TIP $17.76
TOTAL

$136.15

VISA

A0000000031010
6B2F4BB299C95C39

0080008000 E800
76007EE40L B
0080008000-F800

APPROVED
auth 0:1-p2f

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS

Original T's Restaurant
401 Main Ave. W, Box 354
Sundre, AB  TOM 1X0
Ph: (403) 638-2233
Table #8
#: 202489 Serv: Connie

2017 8:46 PM # Cust:b
1 Descript Cost
Coffee $4.50
+ Ice Tea $3:75
MED Seafood $19.00
0T Burger $15.00
Add Cheddar $1.50
Add Bacon $1.5(
Quesadilla Burger $16.0f
SPECIAL #1 $26.00
| Half Lasagne $10.00

| Canucklehead Burger $16.00

Net Total: $112.75
GST $5.64

TOTAL: $118.39

Amount Due: $118.39
Food: $105.00
Beverage: $7.75

watch for New

D: E R



: I:EGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
m Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

Y\/\wH o, W @%ﬁ)&t;ﬁb

livne Kotoas

Restaurant #4129
Sundre, fp
849 Hain Ave Uest
(403)68-3386

e et i e e

Brek Sand Conbg

1 $5.19

1 LG Original Blend $0.14

2 Crean

I S9e - Brek Sand

I Eng Muf /Brek

1 Hashbroun

| Brek Urap Conbo $5.19

1 Sausage-Hrap

1 8rilled

1 LG Original Blend $0.14

1 Double Double

1 Hashbroun

1 Sausage-lrap $2.99

1 Grilled

1 Sausage-Urap $2.99

1 Grilled

1 Bal-Everything $1.39

1 Toasted

| Butter

| Hashbroun $1.39

! Hashbrown $1.39

Subtotal: $20.81

N $1.04 PST; $0.00

UrendTotal: $21.85

Uisa: $21.85

[hange Due: $0.00

brive Thry i 100 Cashier
Thanks for stopping by!

Tell us how ve did at
1-688-601-1616
Sat May 13,2017  11:37:33
Receipt  : 11467832
GST # 867796310 RT0003

- E—

Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: 000195

Trans Type:Purchase $21.85
Tern #: 102
Ref #: 00000197
Application Label: UISA
AID #: A0000000031010
TUR #: 0000000000
TSI #: 9600

auth + [ RPFRIVED



. LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
ndividual Constituent(s)

[C] Individual Stakeholder(s)

(] Group:
Purpose:
$36.35

-
GR“—LERS SicAn
1819 45TH ST:F-ET

7 CVu
-u’ﬂ

32.98
_NOUNT $s4.95

P 37.93
+DOTAL $

EEE R Rk kR Rk
CHERK # 695421 DATE 4/26/17
TABLE # 10 TIME  1:06PM

DINING : TRACY e

[TEMS ORDERED AMOUNT
| TACO CHIK SALAD 14.00
| TACO BEEF SALAD 14.00
1 COFFFE 1.90
1 TEA 1.50

it bR AR M AR bR E AR

SUBTO I AL 31.40
GST PLUS 1.58
TATAL DUE 32 .98
Tip:
Total:

dame: (Print)__
QU mn #:

Hame: {Sign)

T T T,

G51#: 80645 2074 RTO001



- LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

g Individual Constituent(s)
Individual Stakeholder(s)

[J Group:
Purpose:
MNuhing ™ Cors)
o W onshuadD
$47.92
rainbow cafe & Grill
4419-45 Street
Rocky Mountain Hous B T4T 1A6
(40 %s
GST: 849017330 RT0001
: Arlene Station. 4
t-#: 107 o Dine In
X .
hwken Quesadilla 13.00
Gravy on Side$l 1.00
Bmtfe}ette 3item 1%%8
. Chicken Quesadilla 13.00
> No Fries 0.00ea
: 41.40
gg%:TOTAL' 2.07
AMOUNT DUE: $43.47

(TE0

RAINBOW -« AFE & GRILL
4419-45TH ST
ROCKY MOUNTA!AB

caro [

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/06/02
TIME 1547 14:20:47

RECEIPT NUMBER
(82008865-001-720-028-0

PURCHASE
AMOUNT $43.47
1P $6.52
TOTAL

$49.99
VISA
AD000000031010
D394332E78B314B5C
0n80008000-EB00
8D474790AD220B7C

0080008000-F800

APPROVED

auth [ 01-027
THANK YOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR Y(3UR RETORDS



'

» LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA

Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

[] individual Constituent(s)
[] individual Stakeholder(s)
(] Group:
Purpose:
$142.20
JUNES ]
5030 50TH Aveneo
RIMBEY AB
CARD
CARD TYPE Vi
DATE 2017/06/:
TIME 1359 10:36:¢

RECEIPT NUMBER
fRRN""0138-001-971-001-1

© e WASE
! r $130.00
$19.50
$149.50
0000031010
9E9FBEBIF1F7
008000-EB00
"+ E2ABD6D6ACF3

t 1008000-F800

APPRQOVED

AUTH#
THANK YoOu

01-027

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN TH!~
COPY FOR Y(

& =\
James Giri:lﬂg Bar o
TAX REG. No..ﬂmm?_'f});\B %‘GC 2J0 _&%jf %R12673474R
'« « (403) 843-3258 L
ORDER NO. DATEW '7__
SOLDTO___
ADDRESS ___ Q&_ﬁa‘ Le.a.“ 3
SHIP TO 2 CY = s
ADDRESS S ek_)..d \{) bt [ gt
— L o et = o i —
FHH’FINGDATE VIA TERMS BUYER sﬂESPEFﬁiONﬂ
2 1YY Hne.nZ) 2ias 2 [H3He
Lz Y4l Pep 0000 189y k2 34l60
2. Yyl choae 112" *2 13590
11445 . SEDY BN (252 Bmi ‘
.|
/
' IAT4 5T
= P 12 \
b 9y
- o g . g el =2 C{ f |
B2 ol , |
B k3 olesd T
S
[ TOTAL ;
490010 [ )
&8 Blsetine pc21 SALES ORDER ©Blusiine®, 2010 |



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

For hosting, salact onz:

T 1ndsdas CansttusTys
T 1ed 3ez Sizteba

"1 Gredn

Purpose

$45.18

Sundre IGA
957 Main Ave West
403.638. 3886
QST # 103633855

~«rved by: Ray

M=mber card number_

2l Topping 423M $3.79 @
’INSTANI SéVIggs -$0.30
YOU SAVED $0.
dae Syrup 428ML $3.79
TINSTANT SAVINGS -$0 30
YO SAVED $0.40 % |
te: Topping 423ML $3.
TNSTANT SAVINgS -$0.30 (
Yilr SAVED $0.4
il Topping 423M. $3.79 C
- |EISTANT SAVINgs -$0.30 C
YOf SAVED $0.4
Ll Topping 423M. $3.79 C
[13TANT 3@5128’ -$0.30 C
SAVED .
e O 2 ¢
fictn Ruby Rid )1, .
% ,K.”ﬁ C?HHQ $3.49 GC
Al prbls $3.49 GC
Woet S0m vapd s Patl $5.99 ¢
YOU LAV $1 50
L= Crm Vanig\:_Pall $5.99 ¢
YOU SAVFD  $1.50
i feward for Evary $20
BONUS EARNED
2 Milas
SUBTOTAL $45. 114
5% us[ $0. %
I OTAL $A5 . £,4
it TENDER $d45.4,
fash CHANGE $0.00
NUMBER OF ITEMS 12
AranaxxxxxxxxxYQUR SAVINGS*xaxxxxsxxxxxns
'Iaunts & Speclals $6 .40
Youu Total Savings $6. 50
Ferientage Savings 13¢

Aran K‘Rtll‘l*tKi‘l’K'k!l!*****txt!t!!*lxtta LR

MILES eaned this visit

|

? Your AIR MILES Balances
| ~ash Miles
| i1 eam Milas

MERCHANT ID 040130021711
CLIENT ID 9803 RECEIPTH# 1554000
TERMINAL ID 1002 TRACE# 00723450

*x PURC x § 45.53
DEBIT
ACCOUNTEUReqU I NG RESF 000

UATL 11X -‘v i M 10-13. 42
Al Rutaini2 7 by

Iyl LR e [ A

INSERTED

R BLE @ tRakN K

A




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
Individual Constituent(s)

[] Individual Stakehoider(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
fY\jZQj&‘%y\C?B " (ZIIDT“§£QT;‘*TJLSZJki§ L
$41.94

Coyote Creek Golf & RV Resort
P.0. Box 1499
Sundre, AB
Canada
TOM 1X0

403-638-2450

29/2017 12:37 I
ver: Amanda
waction ID: -3494
ing Area: Tabs (No Table)
le: 2

omer Name: Guest #1

m Qty Pr
en Taco Salad 1 14
e 1 1
Fountain Pop | 3
spivy Jalapeno Burger 1 14
Sweet Potato Fries Upcharge 1
2.00

Sub Total: 36.23
GST: 1.83

Total:  38.06

wwi . cuydl ecreckresort ca

Couryun L oLl
RESORT
NW 20 32 5 WS
SUNDRE AB

CARD

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 20171066129
T INE 0013 13:31-§3
RECEIPT NUMBER

¢ .I036830-001-U56-016-0

PithiCHASE

NMACOUN $38 uu
frt $5. /1
aTAL
$43.7/
A

100000V0sS1010

[4+3909YB823966
UnH00UBGO0-kLyul
B4 IG2EGCAZAFCBF 6
0080UNBO0O-FAEGD

APPROVED

AUTH#- 01-027
THANK vOU

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT RLTAIN THIS
COPY FOR YR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jasan Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
Individuai Constituent(s)

] ndividual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:
Purpose:
\ _— . : -
NU&%\Wﬁ o CorShtuonlfe-
$45.37

Original T's Restaurant
401 Main Ave. W, Box 354
Sundre, AB  TOM 1X0
Ph: (403) 638-2233
Table #16

#: 205010 Serv: Madi
‘2017 10:04 P # Cust:2
Descript
. wiffee $2.2°
iet Pepsi $3.2¢
Perry’s Mistake $33.0(

Net Total: $38.5C
GST $1.93

TOTAL: $40.43
Amount Due: $40.43
Food: $33.00
Beverage: §5 6N
.l.!ﬁ" \ ’ ‘l N
1

4o =

ORIGINAL T'S RESTAURANT
401 MAIN AVE WEST
SUNDRE AB

cvo (NG

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/07101
TIME 2212 22:05:42
RECEIPT NUMBER
HB5045362-001-001-285-0
PURCHASE
AMOUNT $40.43
TIP $6.87
TOTAL

VISA
A0000000031010
018B315C3892C1D8S
0000000000~

APPROVED
auTH I o107

THANK YOU

NO SIGNATURE REQUIRED

CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one: FO4RTY EIBHT EAT
DRINK ENJOY
i
mlndlvlduaIConsttuent(s) 4504 45 AVE
[] individuai Stakeholder(s) ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE
AB T4T 1C4
[ Group: (403) 844777
Purpose: SALE
Server # 009452
MID: 7530972
TID: A7530972 REF#: 00000005
Batch # %6 SEQ: 145001001005
WO % = 07/04/17 14 1040
¥ Invoice #: 109
$79.29 appr cope I
AMOUNT $71.93
TiP $10.79
TOTAL $82.72

00 - APPROVED - 001

VISA

AID: A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TSk Fa 00

-_-_: g8Y.CTiRk., uJov s S THANK YOU
PLEASE COME AGAIN

4504 48th Ave

Rocky Mountain House A.B. CUSTOMER COPY
403 871 1777
GST# 652881689

119 Jodi W
302/1 Chk 1 Gst 7
Jul04'17 '? 55°M

COFFEE 219

0P 3.75

Jater J.00

' donair 14.00

$ub Caesai 4.00

' BBO Pulled » « 14,00

© Steak Sandwich 15.00

' chef Salad 15.00

Subtotai 66.50

68.50 GST 3.43

Amount Due ¢ .93

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PATRONAL: .
LIKE US ﬂN ‘EN‘FBHI’IV N o SOAT N



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category /‘fbg‘h nej

For hosting, select one:
, Individual Constituent(s)

[ Individual Stakeholder(s)

[] Group:

Purpose:

$ 36.35

X

GRILLERS STEAKHOUSE
819 45TH STREET

{ MOUNTAIN AB
T4T 18
403) 844-4430
SALE
000317
0005
# 0000709448
520471
14320471 REF#. 000
#. 288 SEQ: 2880010
" 13
CcVce
R CODE:-
AMOUNT $32.01
TIP $4.9¢
TOTAL $37.93

00 - APPROVED - 001

VISA

AID:  A0000000031010
TVR: 00 80 00 80 00
TS F8 00

Fhkkkkkkkkkkkkkbbkohokokk kil kbbkbkkkokkkk

CHECK # 709448 DATE 7/26/17
TABLE # 5 TIME 1: 33PM

== DINING : BRYLEE =

ITEMS ORDERED AMOUN!
1 TACO BEEF SALAD 14,005
1 BITES N CAESAR 14.04
1 COFFEE 1.%
1 TEA 1%

ChaekkkkEd bk kb Rk kb bk Rk bbbk Rk

SUBTOTAL 31.40
GST PLUS 1.58

I’OTAL DUE 52 ‘9U

Tip: _
Total:_

Nagad: (met)
Bom #:

Ny (Sigﬂj

News*: (Sign)___
GST#: 80645 2074 RT0001




LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:

Individual Constituent(s)
[J Individual Stakeholder(s)

[[] Group:

Purpose:

é@t;’vwl w /;‘3"\3&\!4‘\&0 d%

$45.14

Originag) T's Restaurant
401 Main Ave. W, Box 354
Sundre, AB  TOM 1X0
Ph: (403) 638-2233
Table #18

#: 206054 Serv: Connie
/2017 6:33 PM # Cust:2

n Descript

Mediterranean Burger
Sweet Potato Fries

o T et Total:
GST

TOTAL: $40.95
Amount Due: $40.95

Food: $39.00
Watch for New
Dail: <necials

GST RO

ORIGINAL 1 S RESTAURANT
401 MAIN AVE WEST
UNDPJ: AB

caro [

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/071/20
TIME 2600 18:39:39
RECEIPT NUMBER

Cc85045461-001-001-633 -0

PURCHASE
AROUNT $40 95
TIP $6.14
TOTAL

$47.09
VISA
AG00OGO0OD031010
2FD474173FE6GC4F6
0080008000-E800
2143A21026F616E7

0080008000-F800

APPROVED
auth 01-027

THANK YOU
CARDHOLDER COPY

IMPORTANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR YOUR RECORDS



LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Personal Expense Claim Receipt Description

Member Name: Jason Nixon

Claimant Name: Jason Nixon

Expense Category: Hosting

For hosting, select one:
‘E’;Individual Constituent(s)

[] individual Stakeholder(s)

[J] Group:
Purpose:
i » — ] v
ﬂ1€€j'\ g W orsh ‘hLC Js
$ 83.10

-oyote Creek Golf & RV Resort
P.0. Box 1499
Sundre, AB
Canada
TOM 1X0

403-638-2450

12312017 11:30 AM
w1.ers Annelise
tizsaction ID: -3629
Geating Area: Tabs (No Table)
lable: B

cotomer Name: Guest #1

[1&n Qty P
Hriakfast Skillet 1 13. 5
[/ faq 2 3.1
nonmelet 2  26.0:
i & ureakfas. 1 13.0C
Fouriliain Juice 2 6.66
Hole In One 1 5.50
Large Fountain Pop 1 3.33

Sub Total:  /1.79
GST: 3.60

Total:  75.39

wwW.coyotect vk resai | 1

COYOTE CREEK GOLF & h
RESORT
NW 20 32 § WS
SUNDRE AB

caro NN

CARD TYPE VISA
DATE 2017/071/29
TIME 0286 12:05:22
RECEIPT NUMBER
C82026259-001-042 o/ 0§

EURLHASE
AMOUNT $75 29
ite $11.31
1AL

$86.70
v 1 8A
A0000000031010
1427 §TTA3

Gu80008N. K800
Ao (UF34066D41F5
008N0GB000-F800

At YED
o
[ ERTaS 1A YOUu

CARDHOLDER COPY

"NiHU TANT - RETAIN THIS
COPY FOR "R RECORDS



